Almeria 2019 Promo Racing - Gruppo Veloci
Sorted by Number Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of Day Lap Laptime Time of Day Lap Laptime Time of Day
7 01:44.410 15:59:56.538 8 01:43.341 16:01:39.622
# 8 Cestari Manuel .
8 01:43.476 16:01:40.014
1 01:46.404 15:49:45.456 #69 Vitetta Federico .
2 01:45.730 15:51:31.186 # 20 Bonfanti Davide . 1 01:46.600 15:49:44.690
3 01:47.107 15:53:18.293 1 01:44.686 15:49:42.184 2 01:46.235 15:51:30.925
4 01:46.234 15:55:04.527 2 01:45.023 15:51:27.207 3 01:48.811 15:53:19.736
5 01:47.586 15:56:52.113 3 01:44.725 15:53:11.932 4 01:46.265 15:55:06.001
6 01:45.484 15:58:37.597 4 01:45.294 15:54:57.226 5 01:46.821 15:56:52.822
7 01:46.264 16:00:23.861 5 01:45.102 15:56:42.328 6 01:46.312 15:58:39.134
8 01:46.735 16:02:10.596 6 01:45.244 15:58:27.572 7 01:46.474 16:00:25.608
7 01:45.049 16:00:12.621 8 01:46.739 16:02:12.347
# 12 Giachino Mattia .
8 01:45.221 16:01:57.842
1 01:41.271 15:49:32.569 # 83 Moncigoli Alessandro .
2 01:40.581 15:51:13.150 # 21 Laurent Pierre. 1 01:46.464 15:49:46.257
3 01:41.140 15:52:54.290 1 01:45.065 15:49:41.752 2 01:46.301 15:51:32.558
4 01:40.903 15:54:35.193 2 01:45.630 15:51:27.382 3 01:47.563 15:53:20.121
5 01:41.601 15:56:16.794 3 01:46.227 15:53:13.609 4 01:46.938 15:55:07.059
6 01:41.236 15:57:58.030 4 01:46.120 15:54:59.729 5 01:46.498 15:56:53.557
7 01:42.217 15:59:40.247 5 01:45.624 15:56:45.353 6 01:46.215 15:58:39.772
8 01:42.122 16:01:22.369 6 01:44.922 15:58:30.275 7 01:46.154 16:00:25.926
7 01:45.193 16:00:15.468 8 01:46.600 16:02:12.526
#15 Alagna Francesco .
1 01:47.064 15:49:45.639 # 23 Chiesura Riccardo . #111 Ferlini Fabio .
2 01:46.405 15:51:32.044 1 01:44.345 15:49:37.636 1 01:44.640 15:49:41.885
3 01:46.821 15:53:18.865 2 01:44.494 15:51:22.130 2 01:44.659 15:51:26.544
4 01:46.280 15:55:05.145 3 01:44.954 15:53:07.084 3 01:44.096 15:53:10.640
5 01:46.526 15:56:51.671 4 01:45.183 15:54:52.267 4 01:44.442 15:54:55.082
6 01:45.484 15:58:37.155 5 01:45.108 15:56:37.375 5 01:44.482 15:56:39.564
7 01:46.039 16:00:23.194 6 01:44.928 15:58:22.303 6 01:44.464 15:58:24.028
8 01:45.467 16:02:08.661 7 01:45.945 16:00:09.973
#35 Cannone Giorgio .
8 01:45.282 16:01:55.255
# 17 Baratto Gianluca . 1 01:42.600 15:49:34.829
1 01:41.939 15:49:33.570 2 01:43.010 15:51:17.839
2 01:45.299 15:51:18.869 3 01:42.835 15:53:00.674
3 01:42.217 15:53:01.086 4 01:44.064 15:54:44.738
4 01:43.857 15:54:44,943 5 01:43.427 15:56:28.165
5 01:43.601 15:56:28.544 6 01:43.703 15:58:11.868
6 01:43.584 15:58:12.128 7 01:44.413 15:59:56.281

Fastest lap: 01:40.581

© Weer

Almeria, giovedi 21 febbraio 2019

1/1



